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Holidays 26 Republic Day

2

9,10,11(Thai Poosam)

16

23

2

9

16

23

30 (Ugadi), 31(Ramzan)

1

6,10(Mahaveer Jayanthi)

13,14(Tamil New Year),18(Good Friday)

20

27

1(May Day),2,3

4

Examination Schedule

Model Theory Examination 05.05.2025 to 10.05.2025

End Semester Practical Examination 12.05.2025 to 17.05.2025

End Semester Theory Examination 19.05.2025 onwards

23.02.2025 29.03.2025

02.03.2025

17.03.205 to

 20.03.2025

Examination Schedule

Internal Test II

Working Days

V.S.B.ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KARUR

(An Autonomous Institution)

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR II, IV,VI SEMESTERS 

B.E/B.TECH (I YEAR, II YEAR, III YEAR)

Internal Tests & End Semester Examination

SMS to parents

07.03.2025 to 13.03.2025

24.04.2025 to 30.04.2025

08.05.2025

Events

SMS to parents 25.03.2025

Internal Test I

Boys Hostel Day

Girls Hostel Day

International  Conference

Events

Annual Day

05.04.2025 Sports Meet


